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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Lee1345
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.200 9.5259.600 37.775
2 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Maddy Elmore1346
Starlight Gymnastics

9.525 9.400 9.3509.350 37.625
1 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Samara Buchanan1340
American Twisters

9.200 9.350 9.4259.400 37.375
6 3 2 3 3 

3 

Destiny Garcia1347
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 9.375 9.5259.275 37.075
8 2 4T 1T 4 

4 

Mya Witte1343
Genie's

9.225 9.050 9.2259.275 36.775
5 5 4T 6T 5 

5 

McCall McMullen1342
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 8.575 9.2258.725 35.675
7 7 7 6T 6 

6 

Skye Tolbert1348
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.250 8.900 8.9008.600 35.650
4 6 8 9 7 

7 

Morgan Denofa1344
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 7.975 9.3508.125 34.725
3 8 9 4T 8 

8 

Daijsa Green1352
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 6.325 9.1509.175 24.650
9 9 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey John1357
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.575 9.6759.825 38.325
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hanna Castillo1360
American Twisters

9.550 9.425 9.4509.550 37.975
1 4 3 2 2 

2 

Ariana Delgado1349
American Twisters

9.450 9.400 9.3259.575 37.750
2 5 2 3 3 

3 

Hannah Drielick1351
Golden City

9.300 9.475 9.2759.450 37.500
3T 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Isabella Minervini1354
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.525 9.2509.400 37.375
6T 2 6 7 5 

5 

Bridget Bourque1356
Palm Beach

9.200 9.375 9.2759.375 37.225
6T 6 7 4T 6 

6 

Gabriela Leal1350
Elite - FL

9.300 9.050 9.2759.525 37.150
3T 7 4 4T 7 

7 

Harly Sultuska1355
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.775 8.000 9.1508.575 34.500
8T 9 8 8 8 

8 

Allison Carter1353
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 8.225 8.8008.275 34.075
8T 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailyn Torres1364
International Miami

9.325 9.475 9.4259.325 37.550
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kiara Booker1366
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.150 9.4009.225 36.825
5 4 4 2 2 

2 

Leah Field1359
ACE

9.200 8.900 9.3759.025 36.500
4 6 5 3 3 

3 

Brooke Futch1358
ACE

9.225 9.100 9.0258.700 36.050
3 5 7T 5 4 

4 

Jordan Hand1367
Sun Country - FL

9.250 9.375 7.7509.350 35.725
2 2 1 7 5 

5 

Gabriella Pozo1363
International Miami

8.775 8.225 9.2259.250 35.475
6 8 3 4 6 

6 

Karah Vargo1361
Coast Elite - FL

8.725 8.700 8.8008.700 34.925
7 7 7T 6 7 

7 

Hailey Thoresen1376
Legacy - FL

0.000 9.275 0.0008.300 17.575
8T 3 9 9 8 

8 

Sarah Nguyen1362
International Gold

0.000 0.000 1.0008.950 9.950
8T 9 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anais Rey1369
Elite - FL

9.350 9.725 9.4009.325 37.800
1T 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Nyla Smith1372
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.450 9.6509.275 37.675
4T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Maikaya Colendres1377
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.550 9.5758.775 37.250
1T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Ella Walling1373
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 8.750 9.5259.325 36.900
4T 6 1T 3 4 

4 

Ava Camposano1374
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.275 8.9509.000 36.550
3 4 5 6 5 

5 

Melaina Parsons1375
World Class - FL

9.125 8.650 8.8259.225 35.825
7 8 4 8 6 

6 

Bella Miller1368
American Twisters

9.200 9.025 8.8008.650 35.675
6 5 7 9 7 

7 

Sydney Farmer1371
Starlight Gymnastics

8.975 7.875 9.2258.450 34.525
8 9 8 5 8 

8 

Riley Simmons1370
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.700 8.8500.000 26.150
9 7 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s8 grp5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Baltrun1378
American Twisters

9.575 8.600 9.7259.725 37.625
2 8 1 1* 1T

1T

Kendall LaPlante1386
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.350 9.7259.050 37.625
3 2 5 1* 1T

1T

Abigail Brown1383
International Gold

9.325 8.700 9.4009.650 37.075
5 7 2 4 3 

3 

Nadia Drutau1381
Intensity FL

9.700 9.125 8.6009.600 37.025
1 4 3 10 4 

4 

Peyton Mondello1387
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.375 9.6758.725 36.900
7 1 8 3 5 

5 

Nicole Cutino1385
International Miami

9.425 9.325 9.3508.750 36.850
4 3 7 6T 6 

6 

Calie Hyndman1379
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 8.750 9.3509.275 36.475
8 6 4 6T 7 

7 

Chloe Chwalik1384
International Gold

9.150 8.850 8.8008.850 35.650
6 5 6 9 8 

8 

Valerie Huber1380
Golden City

8.975 8.525 9.3758.300 35.175
9 9 9 5 9 

9 

Kielyn McCright1382
Intensity FL

8.700 8.000 9.2008.100 34.000
10 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reyna Guggino1396
Tampa Bay Turners

9.750 9.325 9.6259.600 38.300
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kylie Edwards1389
American Twisters

9.250 9.475 9.1509.200 37.075
6 2 4 5T 2 

2 

Emma Gayle1390
American Twisters

9.450 9.100 9.2009.300 37.050
3 4 2 4 3 

3 

Kathryn Ohme1393
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.625 9.1508.750 36.925
4 1 7 5T 4 

4 

McKenzie Miller1391
Coast Elite - FL

9.525 8.250 9.6509.225 36.650
2 6 3 1 5 

5 

Amy Ziegenfelder1395
Sun Country - FL

8.825 8.950 9.2259.125 36.125
8 5 5T 3 6 

6 

Guliana Klioze1394
Palm Coast

9.325 7.975 9.1009.125 35.525
5 7 5T 8 7 

7 

Annika Waguespack1388
ACE

8.900 5.675 9.1258.000 31.700
7 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Fontaine1403
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.400 9.2759.200 37.300
2 1T 2 5 1 

1 

Makenzie Lundquist1407
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.225 9.5259.400 37.275
5 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Nathalie Are'1406
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.400 9.5508.300 36.775
1 1T 8 1 3 

3 

Madison Byrd1401
International Gold

8.950 9.300 9.5258.475 36.250
6 3 7 2T 4 

4 

Emily Wood1405
N FLA Orange Park

8.875 9.250 9.3258.500 35.950
7T 5 5T 4 5 

5 

Faith Lerro1400
Intensity FL

8.875 8.575 9.1008.500 35.050
7T 8 5T 6 6 

6 

Hannah LeMay1404
Naples Progressive

9.150 7.725 9.0258.825 34.725
4 9 4 7 7 

7 

Katelyn Meister1402
LaFleur's Tampa

7.800 8.800 8.2258.925 33.750
9 7 3 9 8 

8 

Kelsey Walker1399
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.275 8.6000.000 27.225
3 4 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Chiarelli1416
Sun Country - FL

9.675 9.500 9.6509.250 38.075
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Calah Newman1415
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 9.325 9.1009.250 36.975
4 3 3T 7 2 

2 

Cooper Callahan1414
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.425 9.3009.225 36.850
7 2 6 5 3 

3 

Stephanie Ormsby1409
Coast Elite - FL

9.575 8.525 8.9759.250 36.325
2 6 3T 8 4 

4 

Anne Slatoff1412
Intensity FL

9.375 8.825 9.4008.625 36.225
3 5 7 4 5 

5 

Chloe Patel1410
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 7.850 9.4259.375 35.600
6 8 2 3 6 

6 

Alexa Atherholt1413
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 7.800 9.5259.475 35.425
9 9 1 2 7 

7 

Cameryn Osborne1417
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 8.950 9.2008.100 35.100
8 4 9 6 8 

8 

Kyla Hall1411
Golden City

9.200 8.000 8.4758.500 34.175
5 7 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Magee1422
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.425 9.3258.975 37.225
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Alexa Iacono1427
Legacy - FL

9.425 9.125 9.3009.200 37.050
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Courtney Googe1424
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.675 9.2259.275 36.350
5 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Krista Marrocco1421
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.775 9.2258.900 35.900
7 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Leia Randall1425
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.375 9.1259.300 35.775
8 5 1 7 5 

5 

Esther Cuevas1423
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.375 7.975 9.2258.625 35.200
3 7 8 4T 6 

6 

Abigail Olson1420
Harbor City

9.325 7.600 9.2508.675 34.850
4 8 7 3 7 

7 

Maria Ward1418
ACE

9.100 8.275 8.4758.700 34.550
6 6 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9 s9 grp5
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Elliott1437
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.450 9.4259.400 37.450
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Alvaro1433
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.475 9.2758.550 36.925
1 1 5 3 2T

2T

Tori Himes1430
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 9.275 9.0759.350 36.925
4 3 2 6 2T

2T

Jaden Haley1429
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.600 9.2258.650 35.925
2 7 4 5 4 

4 

Courtney Cooke1431
Park Avenue

9.250 8.775 9.3258.350 35.700
3 5T 7 2 5 

5 

Alexis Bouters1620
ACE

8.475 8.775 9.2508.675 35.175
7 5T 3 4 6 

6 

Brinsley Hess1436
Tampa Gymnastics

8.325 8.850 9.0258.525 34.725
8 4 6 7 7 

7 

Nicole Omasta1428
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.125 8.9007.950 33.825
6 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natasha March1446
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.400 9.6259.425 37.925
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Cierra Koehring1438
Golden City

9.275 9.400 9.4259.000 37.100
4T 2T 7 2 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Porada1444
Bay City

9.425 8.650 9.0509.225 36.350
2 5 3 3 3 

3 

Lana Reis1443
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 9.325 8.3509.100 36.075
3 4 4 7 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Cody1445
Bay City

9.275 8.525 8.6509.025 35.475
4T 6 6 6 5 

5 

Abigail Bruner1440
No Florida Jax

9.150 7.925 8.8009.075 34.950
6 7 5 5 6 

6 

Nicole Aiello1442
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.550 6.275 8.9758.400 32.200
7 8 8 4 7 

7 

Raquel Mason1447
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.600 0.0009.475 19.075
8 1 1 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Brooks1454
Sun Country - FL

9.600 8.500 9.4009.400 36.900
1 7 2 2 1 

1 

Julie Braun1451
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.175 9.5008.775 36.625
4 1 6 1 2 

2 

Nadia Kabbej1449
American Twisters

9.300 8.875 9.2258.625 36.025
2 2 8 3 3 

3 

Alisha Dudeck1453
Suncoast

9.000 8.750 8.5259.475 35.750
5T 5 1 7 4 

4 

Carina Cooper1455
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.725 9.0509.025 35.600
8 6 4 5 5 

5 

Emma Slinkman1450
Gym Like This

8.875 8.800 8.4009.300 35.375
7 4 3 8 6 

6 

Morgen Anthony1456
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.825 8.5758.925 35.325
5T 3 5 6 7 

7 

Jadyn Fowler1448
ACE

9.250 7.525 9.1008.750 34.625
3 8 7 4 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaila Gamaldo1462
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.600 9.425 9.6259.125 37.775
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Portia Durden1466
Park Avenue

9.275 9.400 9.1509.150 36.975
3 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Madelyn Sarlo1452
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.625 9.4509.075 36.550
2 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Fredericks1469
ACE

9.075 9.075 9.2008.550 35.900
6 3 8 4 4 

4 

Charlee Walker1460
Edgewater

9.175 8.350 9.2509.025 35.800
4 5 5 3 5 

5 

Yianna Dragoslis1465
Palm Coast

9.000 8.275 8.7009.075 35.050
7 6 3T 9 6 

6 

Elizabeth LaBiche1464
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 8.150 8.9758.900 34.900
8 7 6 7 7 

7 

Carolina Schlawiedt1458
360 Gymnastics FL

9.100 7.950 8.8508.600 34.500
5 8 7 8 8 

8 

Kimberly Griffin1461
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 5.950 9.1508.075 31.875
9 9 9 5T 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chanya Earle1471
Gym Like This

9.400 9.550 8.9258.925 36.800
2 2 4 4T 1 

1 

Elyse Knapp1477
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.625 9.3508.250 36.750
1 1 9 1 2 

2 

Sierra Kinsey1474
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.875 9.3009.275 36.400
8 5 1 2 3 

3 

Jennifer Rolin1481
First City

9.325 9.125 9.1258.750 36.325
4 3 5 3 4 

4 

Anna Marie Smith1470
First City

9.375 7.750 8.9259.200 35.250
3 8 2 4T 5 

5 

Natalie Phanco1473
Suncoast

9.200 8.725 7.8008.950 34.675
6 6 3 8 6 

6 

Shania Ramirez1476
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 9.050 8.1758.500 34.575
9 4 7 7 7 

7 

Tyanna Colbourne1475
Nova - FL

9.300 8.650 7.6008.375 33.925
5 7 8 9 8 

8 

Jackie Peate1478
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 7.150 8.6258.700 33.625
7 9 6 6 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9s10 grp5
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooks Anne Harris1485
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.350 9.4508.825 37.250
1 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Jasmine McIver1487
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.025 9.2758.825 36.525
2 3 6T 3 2 

2 

Hannah Spradlin1479
ACE

9.200 9.100 9.1009.025 36.425
8 2 3 6 3 

3 

Emily Bell1484
Palm Coast

9.250 8.675 9.2258.975 36.125
6 4 4 5 4 

4 

Sarah Santos Diaz1483
International Miami

9.300 8.450 8.9258.950 35.625
5 5 5 7 5 

5 

Haylee Courson1488
TAG USA

9.350 7.800 8.7509.125 35.025
4 7 2 8 6 

6 

Tammy Gordon1480
360 Gymnastics FL

9.375 8.075 8.6258.175 34.250
3 6 8 9 7 

7 

Hayley Hartfiel1486
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 0.000 9.3509.300 27.875
7 8T 1 2 8 

8 

Cara Hunter1482
Golden City

0.000 0.000 9.2500.000 9.250
9 8T 9 4 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 1 114.925 28.525 28.800 28.725 28.875
23 1 2

2 American Twisters 1 114.325 28.575 28.300 28.850 28.600
42 3 1

3 Tampa Bay Turners 1 114.300 29.000 28.275 28.225 28.800
31 4 3

4 Lakewood Ranch 1 113.100 28.325 28.450 28.050 28.275
54 2 4

5 LaFleur's Largo 1 112.500 28.075 27.900 27.600 28.925
16 6 7T

6 Gymnastics Unlimited 1 112.250 28.275 28.025 27.875 28.075
65 5 5

7 Tampa Gymnastics 1 110.175 27.700 27.175 27.600 27.700
98 8 7T

8 ACE 1 109.575 27.675 27.275 26.800 27.825
89 7 9

9 Coast Elite - FL 1 109.425 28.050 25.475 27.850 28.050
77 9 6
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sun Country - FL 2 112.625 28.525 27.825 28.000 28.275
11 1 1

2 International Miami 2 110.825 28.050 27.250 27.525 28.000
32 3 2

3 Golden City 2 110.200 27.775 27.400 26.950 28.075
24 2 6

4 Starlight Gymnastics 2 109.525 27.700 26.800 27.200 27.825
45 6 4

5 International Gold 2 109.450 27.425 26.850 27.450 27.725
57 5 3

6 Intensity FL 2 108.900 27.950 26.525 26.725 27.700
63 7 7

7 Palm Coast 2 106.700 27.575 24.925 27.175 27.025
76 8 5

8 TNT Jacksonville 2 105.975 27.150 27.200 26.525 25.100
88 4 8
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